
Campaign Name Company Email First Name Last Name

REGION 4 | 22-05 Sports Surfaces, Installation Shaw Sports Turf jimmy.marshall@shawinc.com Jimmy Marshall
REGION 4 | 22-05 Sports Surfaces, Installation Sport Surface Specialties karim.odeh@playcoresurfacing.com Karim Odeh
REGION 4 | 22-05 Sports Surfaces, Installation FieldTurf USA mistie.beaudoin@smartbuycooperative.com Mistie Beaudoin
REGION 4 | 22-05 Sports Surfaces, Installation Plug Smart Headquarters mark.himmel@plugsmart.com Mark Himmel
REGION 4 | 22-05 Sports Surfaces, Installation Waller County Asphalt, Inc. jlwitte9@gmail.com Jennifer Witte
REGION 4 | 22-05 Sports Surfaces, Installation Mid-America Sports Construction mskalski@mid-americagolf.com Michael Skalski
REGION 4 | 22-05 Sports Surfaces, Installation bidnet gbs@bidnet.com kurt bidnet
REGION 4 | 22-05 Sports Surfaces, Installation Hellas Construction, Inc. rhawley@hellasconstruction.com Ruth Hawley
REGION 4 | 22-05 Sports Surfaces, Installation FieldTurf USA, Inc. mistie.beaudoin@smartbuycooperative.com Mistie Beaudoin
REGION 4 | 22-05 Sports Surfaces, Installation Pwxpress bids@pwxpress.com Mary Miller
REGION 4 | 22-05 Sports Surfaces, Installation Bidnet gbs@bidnet.com Kurt Bidnet
REGION 4 | 22-05 Sports Surfaces, Installation R.A.D. Sports adl@radsports.com Amanda Loggia
REGION 4 | 22-05 Sports Surfaces, Installation Shaw Sports Turf jimmy.marshall@shawinc.com Jimmy Marshall
REGION 4 | 22-05 Sports Surfaces, Installation jlbhjhbjhbjh global20026@gmail.com hgvjhgvhgv vjhgvghvhv
REGION 4 | 22-05 Sports Surfaces, Installation Mid-America Golf & Landscape Inc. DBA Mid-America Sports Construction cnicoli@mid-americagolf.com Carter Nicoli
REGION 4 | 22-05 Sports Surfaces, Installation Virtual Builders Exchange karen@virtualbx.com Karen Sesters
REGION 4 | 22-05 Sports Surfaces, Installation SportMaster matt@thorworks.com Matt Purdy
REGION 4 | 22-05 Sports Surfaces, Installation Southwest Courts & Floors, Inc. Greg@sportcourt-texas.com Greg Dettman
REGION 4 | 22-05 Sports Surfaces, Installation Bid Prime sluna@bidprime.com Sandra luna
REGION 4 | 22-05 Sports Surfaces, Installation TWR Lighting jlochner@twrlighting.com Jeremy Lochner
REGION 4 | 22-05 Sports Surfaces, Installation Construct Connect content@constructconnect.com Morgan Stinson
REGION 4 | 22-05 Sports Surfaces, Installation Construct Connect content@constructconnect.com Morgan Stinson
REGION 4 | 22-05 Sports Surfaces, Installation Sportaflex dkaras@sportaflex.com Debbie Karas
REGION 4 | 22-05 Sports Surfaces, Installation deltek sourcemanagement@deltek.com onvia mgmt
REGION 4 | 22-05 Sports Surfaces, Installation AstroTurf Corporation VSTRINGHAM@ASTROTURF.COM Victoria Stringham
REGION 4 | 22-05 Sports Surfaces, Installation Elite Sports Builders troy@elitesportsbuilders.com Troy Rudolph
REGION 4 | 22-05 Sports Surfaces, Installation Industrial Surface Sealer, Inc. melissa@industrialsurface.com MELISSA GEDEON
REGION 4 | 22-05 Sports Surfaces, Installation Bid Ocean bids@napc.me Sudhangshu Roy
REGION 4 | 22-05 Sports Surfaces, Installation Prime Vendor primevendor123@gmail.com Bid Clerk
REGION 4 | 22-05 Sports Surfaces, Installation AstroTurf Corporation vstringham@astroturf.com Victoria Stringham
REGION 4 | 22-05 Sports Surfaces, Installation premium park products llc phil@premiumparkproducts.com phil becker
REGION 4 | 22-05 Sports Surfaces, Installation Enecon Rocky Mountain brian@eneconrm.com Brian Zier
REGION 4 | 22-05 Sports Surfaces, Installation The Blue Book Building and Construction Network projectleads@mail.thebluebook.com Joy Sen
REGION 4 | 22-05 Sports Surfaces, Installation eric@bidocean.com Eric Johnson
REGION 4 | 22-05 Sports Surfaces, Installation The Blue Book Building and Construction Network projectleads@mail.thebluebook.com The Blue Book Building and Construction Network
REGION 4 | 22-05 Sports Surfaces, Installation ConstructConnect thessa.narido@ConstructConnect.com Thessa Narido
REGION 4 | 22-05 Sports Surfaces, Installation ConstructConnect thessa.narido@constructconnect.com Thessa Narido
REGION 4 | 22-05 Sports Surfaces, Installation The Blue Book Building and Construction Network projectleads@mail.thebluebook.com Jayasree Haldar
REGION 4 | 22-05 Sports Surfaces, Installation North America Procurement Council, Inc. PBC bids@napc.me Sudhangshu Roy
REGION 4 | 22-05 Sports Surfaces, Installation construction notebook katied@constructionnotebook.com Katelynn Barr
REGION 4 | 22-05 Sports Surfaces, Installation jayalakshmil@construction.com Jayalakshmi L
REGION 4 | 22-05 Sports Surfaces, Installation Contractor Plan Center brie@contractorplancenter.com Brie Kidwell
REGION 4 | 22-05 Sports Surfaces, Installation City of Little Rock tcook@littlerock.gov Toni Cook
REGION 4 | 22-05 Sports Surfaces, Installation Elite Sports Builders mlarkin@elitesportsbuilders.com Melissa Larkin
REGION 4 | 22-05 Sports Surfaces, Installation PWXPress bids@pwxpress.com Mary Miller
REGION 4 | 22-05 Sports Surfaces, Installation Construction Journal bids@constructionjournal.com Pamela Exton
REGION 4 | 22-05 Sports Surfaces, Installation Construction Journal bids@constructionjournal.com Pamela Exton
REGION 4 | 22-05 Sports Surfaces, Installation North America Procurement Council, Inc. PBC bids@napc.me Eric Johnson
REGION 4 | 22-05 Sports Surfaces, Installation PWXPress bids@pwxpress.com Mary Miller
REGION 4 | 22-05 Sports Surfaces, Installation gfdg fs rtetretet_12@gmail.com rtetretet ddasf
REGION 4 | 22-05 Sports Surfaces, Installation PWXPress bids@pwxpress.com Mary Miller
REGION 4 | 22-05 Sports Surfaces, Installation Waller County Asphalt, Inc. kdawson@wcasphalt.com Kyle Dawson
REGION 4 | 22-05 Sports Surfaces, Installation Beynon Sports Surfaces Inc wking@beynonsports.com William King
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REGION 4 | 22-05 Sports Surfaces, Installation PWXPress bids@pwxpress.com Mary Miller
REGION 4 | 22-05 Sports Surfaces, Installation J. Oliver Construction LLC beth@joliverconstruction.com Jason Oliver
REGION 4 | 22-05 Sports Surfaces, Installation EZ Flex LLC info@ezflexmats.com Ben Anderson
REGION 4 | 22-05 Sports Surfaces, Installation Commercial Interiors Direct mgaynor@commercialinteriorsdirect.com Maurice Gaynor
REGION 4 | 22-05 Sports Surfaces, Installation J. Oliver Construction LLC beth@joliverconstruction.com Beth Charlton
REGION 4 | 22-05 Sports Surfaces, Installation Beynon Sports Surfaces Inc wking@beynonsports.com William King
REGION 4 | 22-05 Sports Surfaces, Installation Deltek sourcemanagement@deltek.com Source Management
REGION 4 | 22-05 Sports Surfaces, Installation Deltek PaulJermaineDaniel@deltek.com Source Management
REGION 4 | 22-05 Sports Surfaces, Installation Tri-City Construction Council bidinfo@tcplancenter.com Bid Information
REGION 4 | 22-05 Sports Surfaces, Installation General Sports Surfaces, LLC l.rodriguez@generalss.com Luis Rodriguez
REGION 4 | 22-05 Sports Surfaces, Installation North America Procurement Council, Inc. PBC bids@napc.com Eric Johnson
REGION 4 | 22-05 Sports Surfaces, Installation Softline Solutions jennifert@softlinesolutions.net Jennifer Tam
REGION 4 | 22-05 Sports Surfaces, Installation iBridge Marketing bryan.pettit@ibridgemarketing.com Bryan Pettit
REGION 4 | 22-05 Sports Surfaces, Installation iBridge Marketing bryan.pettit@ibridgemarketing.com Bryan Pettit
REGION 4 | 22-05 Sports Surfaces, Installation North America Procurement Council, Inc. PBC bids@napc.me Eric Johnson
REGION 4 | 22-05 Sports Surfaces, Installation Bid Prime sluna@bidprime.com Sandra luna
REGION 4 | 22-05 Sports Surfaces, Installation 8665708187 content@constructconnect.com Morgan Stinson
REGION 4 | 22-05 Sports Surfaces, Installation Bid Prime sluna@bidprime.com Sandra luna
REGION 4 | 22-05 Sports Surfaces, Installation jimmy.marshall@shawinc.com Jimmy Marshall
REGION 4 | 22-05 Sports Surfaces, Installation PWXPress bids@pwxpress.com Mary Miller
REGION 4 | 22-05 Sports Surfaces, Installation LIGHT SOURCE bankslightsource@gmail.com Natasha K. Banks
REGION 4 | 22-05 Sports Surfaces, Installation a a@a.com a a
REGION 4 | 22-05 Sports Surfaces, Installation TF Harper & Associates, LP bjohnson@tfharper.com Brad Johnson
REGION 4 | 22-05 Sports Surfaces, Installation PlayWell Group kerry.walsh13@gmail.com Kerry Walsh
REGION 4 | 22-05 Sports Surfaces, Installation a a@a.com a a
REGION 4 | 22-05 Sports Surfaces, Installation ICP Building Solutions Group abidlack@icpgroup.com Alexandra Bidlack
REGION 4 | 22-05 Sports Surfaces, Installation THWilson Bonds thwbonds@outlook.com Sheila smith
REGION 4 | 22-05 Sports Surfaces, Installation North America Procurement Council, Inc. PBC bids@napc.me Eric Johnson
REGION 4 | 22-05 Sports Surfaces, Installation North America Procurement Council, Inc. PBC bids@napc.me Eric Johnson
REGION 4 | 22-05 Sports Surfaces, Installation North America Procurement Council, Inc. PBC bids@napc.me Eric Johnson
REGION 4 | 22-05 Sports Surfaces, Installation PWXPress bids@pwxpress.com Mary Miller
REGION 4 | 22-05 Sports Surfaces, Installation KYA Services snewton@digitaldcc.net Steve Newton
REGION 4 | 22-05 Sports Surfaces, Installation Construct Connect content@constructconnect.com Morgan Stinson
REGION 4 | 22-05 Sports Surfaces, Installation Construct Connect content@constructconnect.com Morgan Stinson
REGION 4 | 22-05 Sports Surfaces, Installation Bidnet gbs@bidnet.com Kurt Bidnet
REGION 4 | 22-05 Sports Surfaces, Installation Pacific Ltd 9j7ff@gmail.com John Smith
REGION 4 | 22-05 Sports Surfaces, Installation Construct Connect content@constructconnect.com Morgan Stinson Stinson
REGION 4 | 22-05 Sports Surfaces, Installation play by design inc cheryl@playbydesigninc.com cheryl sumners
REGION 4 | 22-05 Sports Surfaces, Installation Rubberecycle elizabeth@rubbermulch.com Elizabeth dunner
REGION 4 | 22-05 Sports Surfaces, Installation ABcreative tanner@abcreative.net Tanner McNamara
REGION 4 | 22-05 Sports Surfaces, Installation Softline Solutions jonathant@softlinesolutions.net Jonathan Truan
REGION 4 | 22-05 Sports Surfaces, Installation Industrial Shadeports chip@shadeports.com Chip Breitweiser
REGION 4 | 22-05 Sports Surfaces, Installation Kompan Playgrounds and Outdoor Fitness crasmi@kompan.com Craig Smith
REGION 4 | 22-05 Sports Surfaces, Installation Proteus Services - DAS kevin.munns@proteus-services.net Kevin Munns
REGION 4 | 22-05 Sports Surfaces, Installation U.S. Toy Company, Inc. DBA Constructive Playthings bids@constructiveplaythings.com Vicky Cass
REGION 4 | 22-05 Sports Surfaces, Installation Unity Surfacing Systems erick@surfacingsystems.com Erick Prinz
REGION 4 | 22-05 Sports Surfaces, Installation Softline Solutions jennifert@softlinesolutions.net Jennifer Tam
REGION 4 | 22-05 Sports Surfaces, Installation Elite Sports Builders troy@elitesportsbuilders.com Troy Rudolph
REGION 4 | 22-05 Sports Surfaces, Installation Worldwide Unlimited Inc. ian.wilson@worldwide-unlimited.com IAN WILSON
REGION 4 | 22-05 Sports Surfaces, Installation Signarama Sugarland mark.hernandez35@gmail.com Mark Hernandez
REGION 4 | 22-05 Sports Surfaces, Installation Younger Services LLC daniel@youngerservices.com Daniel Younger
REGION 4 | 22-05 Sports Surfaces, Installation BEX, LLC bids@azbex.com Kristen Amado
REGION 4 | 22-05 Sports Surfaces, Installation BEX, LLC bids@azbex.com Kristen Amado
REGION 4 | 22-05 Sports Surfaces, Installation The Blue Book Building and Construction Network projectleads@mail.thebluebook.com Pamela Chakraborty
REGION 4 | 22-05 Sports Surfaces, Installation
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